Hotspots! Annual 2022 LGBTQ+ Sex Survey

Q11 Am A (select all that apply):
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Man 93.59% 292
Woman 2.24% 7
Cisgender Man 11.54% 36
Cisgender Woman 0.64% 2
Trans Man 0.96% 3
Transgender 0.64% 2
Intersex 0.00% 0
Non-Binary 1.60% 5
Gender Nonconforming 1.60% 5
Genderqueer 0.64% 2
Gender Fluid 0.64% 2
Other 0.00% 0
Prefer Not to Answer 0.32% 1
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 312
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Q2 How Do You Identify (select all that apply):
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Queer
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Straight or
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Gay Man 89.07% 277
Gay Woman 0.32% 1
Lesbian 1.61% 5
Bi-Curious 0.32% 1
Bisexual 5.79% 18
Pansexual 2.89% 9
Asexual 0.32% 1
Queer 3.86% 12
Questioning 0.00% 0
Straight or Heterosexual 0.00% 0
Prefer Not to Answer 1.29% 4
Other (please specify) 0.64% 2

Total Respondents: 311
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Q31 Am:

Answered: 309
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Dating
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Q4 How

Never
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Often Do You Have Sex?
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Q5 How Often Do You Practice Safe Sex?
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Always

Sometimes

Never
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 27.74% 86
Sometimes 29.68% 92
Never 42.58% 132
TOTAL 310
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Q6 On a Scale From 1 to 5, How Important is Kissing to You (5 Being The
Most Important)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

5 60.26% 188
4 21.15% 66
3 14.10% 44
2 2.56% 8
1 1.92% 6
TOTAL 312
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Q7 Is Foreplay an Important Part of Sex to You?
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Q8 How Long Should an Individual Sex Session Last?

A Few Minutes

No More Than a
Half an Hour

No More Than
an Hour

Does Not Apply
to Me
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Q9 ldeally, How Often Would You Like to Have Sex?
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Q10 How Often Do you Pleasure Yourself?
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Q11 What Do You Like to do Immediately After Sex?
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Eat/Drink
Rest
Sleep
Cuddle
Tidy Up

Shower/Clean Up

Use the
Bathroom

Smoke a
Cigarette

Does Not Apply
to Me

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Eat/Drink 3.23% 10
Rest 11.94% 37
Sleep 9.03% 28
Cuddle 36.77% 114
Tidy Up 4.84% 15
Shower/Clean Up 20.65% 64
Use the Bathroom 6.13% 19
Smoke a Cigarette 3.55% 11
Does Not Apply to Me 1.94% 6
Other (please specify) 1.94% 6
TOTAL 310

14/14



